831-888-272-3946   www.BradyID.com
Wire Markers
P
ip
e
 M
a
rk

application requirements
• Wire markers are .25 inches wide and
1.5 inches long
Legend Markers/Card Catalog # Price Each
0 36 WM-0-PK $43.20
1 36 WM-1-PK $42.66
2 36 WM-2-PK $43.20
3 36 WM-3-PK $42.66
4 36 WM-4-PK $43.20
5 36 WM-5-PK $42.66
6 36 WM-6-PK $43.20
7 36 WM-7-PK $42.66
Legend Markers/Card Catalog # Price Each
8 36 WM-8-PK $42.66
9 36 WM-9-PK $42.66
1   – 33 33 WM-1-33-PK $43.20
34   – 66 33 WM-34-66-PK $43.20
67   – 99 33 WM-67-99-PK $43.20
100   – 124 25 WM-100-124-PK $42.66
125    – 149 25 WM-125-149-PK $43.20
A   – Z 26 WM-A-Z-PK $43.20
25 Cards Per Package
25 Cards Per Package
Load Center & Residential